
83rd Sub Junior National (U 11,U 13 and U 15) 2022
GS 11
Date
26 - 29 May 2022

City, Country Website

Printed: 27-05-2022 16:45:20

Club Round 1

1 BNG A  Chakraborty Ankolika [1]

2 AP  Giduthuri Thanyasri

3 TELG  Srividya Beerakayala

4 BNG B  Dhar Shreya [9]

5 BNG A  Basak Subhomita [9]

6 UP  Kesari Anokhi

7 RAJ  Soni Radhika

8 MHR B  Rewaskar Naisha [5]

9 BNG A  Ray Ahona [5]

10 GUJ  Godil Daniya

11 CHD  Chhabra Sherell

12 BNG B  Saha Bibeshna [9]

13 MP  Sultan Zakiya [9]

14 TTTA  Meganathan Shadhana

15 MHR B  Deep Redkar Aarya Deepak Redkar

16 DLI  Dhingra Aradhya [3]

17 BNG B  Paul Prateeti [3]

18 RAJ  Vyas Samridhi

19 MHR B  Chafekar Aarohee

20 BNG A  Seth Parnavi [9]

21 MP  Rajpoot Aaradhya [9]

22 TTTA  Ashwath Maya

23 BNG A  Shahid Shariqa

24 KNT  Kalbhairav Tanishka [5]

25 BNG A  Saha Ranjini [5]

26 HRN  Phogat Anvi

27 BNG B  Sarkar Riniva

28 MHR B  Puranik Sanvi [9]

29 BNG A  Banerjee Saturya [9]

30 DLI  Singhal Akanksha

31 TTTA  E G Kaviyazh

32 GUJ  Patel Krisha [2]
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83rd Sub Junior National (U 11,U 13 and U 15) 2022
GS 13
Date
26 - 29 May 2022

City, Country Website

Printed: 27-05-2022 16:45:20

Club Round 1

1 DLI  . Gunjan [1]
2 TTFI  Bhattcharyya Chandrani

3 UKD  Bhardwaj Aaditri
4 MHR B  Darvatkar Ruchita [17]

5 TTTA  Saravanan S.S.Bhuvanidha [17]

6 GOA  Verlekar Trisha
7 MP  Mishra Anshika
8 BNG A  Saha Tanmayee [9]

9 BNG B  Sarkar Ishita [9]
10 TELG  Pragyansha Patra
11 MHR B  Jangade Swara
12 KNT  Chowdhary Himanshi [17]

13 TNTTA  Sairaman Mogana [17]

14 BNG A  Das Anwesha
15 KRL  S Mundenkurian Tia
16 MHR A  Umate Ikshika [5]
17 MHR A  Bhowmick Divyanshi [5]

18 JKD  Dey Archita
19 TELG  Sri Saanvi Kamarapu
20 DLI  Jain Dhaani [17]
21 BNG B  Ghosh Prachi [17]
22 TNTTA  K Ananya
23 MHR B  Gupte Anvi
24 BNG A  Ray Ahona [9]
25 GUJ  Pawar Pratha [9]
26 DLI  Sood Tushti
27 AP  Giduthuri Thanyasri
28 MP  Nagdeve Parmi [17]

29 PSPB A  Pratigya Pratigya [17]

30 MHR B  Sharma Sukrati
31 KNT  Kalbhairav Tanishka
32 TNTTA  Balaji Reena Nandhini [3]

33 BNG A  Karmakar Avisha [3]

34 CHD  Sharma Vani
35 DLI  Dhingra Aradhya
36 TELG  Aspathi Satya [17]
37 TTFI  Ahuja Aarna Gauhar [17]

38 MP  Rao Bhavya
39 MHR B  Thorat Anvi
40 BNG B  Paul Prateeti [9]
41 TNTTA  M Hansini [9]
42 GUJ  Chatterjee Mouboni
43 PON  Iniya I
44 HRN  Antal Manal [17]
45 KNT  Vinay Shastry Nishi [17]

46 GOA  Kirtani Ruchi
47 TTTA  M Yoga Sri
48 MHR B  Bhatt Kavya [5]
49 TTTA  Muralidharan Ananya [5]

50 ASM  Saikia Gargi
51 JKD  Chauhan Aadya
52 KNT  Godse Ayushi [17]
53 TNTTA  Mandikala Ramanathan Moksha [17]

54 MHR B  Rewaskar Naisha
55 KRL  Niranjana Gouri
56 BNG A  Chakraborty Ankolika [9]

57 DLI  Goel Prisha [9]
58 AP  Kruthiventi R N V S G Renuka Satya

59 TELG  Jalani Paluru
60 BNG A  Nandi Aarushi [17]
61 BNG B  Dasgupta Sayantani [17]

62 UP  Agrawal Suhani
63 MP  Rajpoot Aaradhya
64 MHR A  Bhoota Riana [2]
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83rd Sub Junior National (U 11,U 13 and U 15) 2022
GS 15
Date
26 - 29 May 2022

City, Country Website

Printed: 27-05-2022 16:45:20

Club Round 1

1 BNG A  Bhattacharjee Sandika [1]

2 HP  Sharma Bhavprita
3 BNG B  Parveen Nuzhat
4 UP  K Disha [17]
5 MHR A  Dsouza Sana [17]
6 TNTTA  Ibrahim Khaleelullah Marzuqah

7 MHR B  Bhatt Kavya
8 DLI  Goel Prisha [9]
9 BNG A  Karmakar Avisha [9]

10 UP  Dixit Meeta
11 HRN  Dangi Gargi
12 PSPB A  Roy Sreedatri [17]
13 TTTA  Anand Shriya [17]
14 GUJ  Trivedi Jiya
15 GOA  Surlakar Urvi
16 MHR B  Bhat Shubha [8]
17 BNG A  Roy Saanvi [5]
18 ASM  Saikia Gargi
19 CHD  Sharma Vani
20 ODS  Dalai Swetapadma [17]

21 KNT  Ananth Kumar Niharika [17]

22 GUJ  Pawar Pratha
23 MHR A  Umate Ikshika
24 TNTTA  M Hansini [9]
25 UP  Tripathi Avani [9]
26 BNG B  Paul Prateeti
27 TELG  Aspathi Satya
28 DLI  Mudgal Vanshika [17]

29 BNG A  Bramhachary Diya [17]

30 TTTA  Saravanan S.S.Bhuvanidha

31 GUJ  Patel Jahnavi
32 MHR B  Patel Hardee [4]
33 MHR B  Varghese Jennifer [3]

34 DLI  Jain Archa
35 GUJ  Parmar Arnee
36 TNTTA  Dass Christin Fiona [17]

37 BNG A  Basu Disha [17]
38 RAJ  Sharma Samaira
39 UP  Gupta Anika
40 TTTA  Nagam Sharvani [9]

41 PSPB A  Mazumdar Prachi [9]

42 TELG  Anand Kaavya
43 KNT  Ashok H Parnavi
44 DLI  Maji Sayanika [17]
45 HRN  Dargan Saanvi [17]

46 BNG B  Paul Adrija
47 UP  Malani Tanisha
48 BNG A  Panda Sayani [6]
49 UP  Mahajan Suhani [7]

50 CHD  Goel Teetiksha
51 MHR B  Lunawat Anandita
52 BNG A  Das Soumya [17]
53 NCOE  Datta Subhankrita [17]

54 ASM  Kaushik Bhumika
55 GUJ  Chatterjee Mouboni
56 BNG A  Basu Diya [9]
57 DLI  Kapoor Riddhima [9]

58 PSPB A  Pratigya Pratigya
59 MHR B  Sakpal Radhika
60 MHR A  Bhoota Riana [17]
61 TNTTA  Balaji Reena Nandhini [17]

62 KNT  Godse Ayushi
63 TTTA  Muralidharan Ananya
64 BNG A  Saha Nandini [2]
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